
 

TARIFF FOR - EXPORTS OPERATIONS (ALL RATES IN INDIAN RUPEES) Date: 28TH MARCH 2023 

CHARGES FOR TRANSPORTATION OF LOADED CONTAINER BETWEEN CFS-MUTHANGI AND GATEWAY PORTS 
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LOCAL TRANSPORTATION PLUS HANDING OVER AT ICD FOR RAIL MOVEMENT 

 

 

 

Particulars in Kilometers

Gateway Ports UP To 8 MT 8-18 MT 18-22 MT 22-26 MT Upto  18 MT 18-22 MT 22-26 MT

NSICT/JNPT/GTIL                                             2400030000 46000 56000 66000 50000 58000 70000

20' 40'

Local Transportation

18 - 25 MT Upto  18.MT 18-23.MT

ICD-Patancheru-BATCOCFS 11000 11000 11500

ICD-Bollara/Bachupally-BATCOCFS 11000 11000 11500

ICD-Jeedimetala-BATCOCFS 12500 12000 12500

ICD-Medchal-BATCOCFS 13500 13000 13500

ICD-Gagilapur/Bonthapally-BATCOCFS 13500 13500 14000

ICD-LB Nagar-BATCOCFS 13500 13500 14000

ICD-Cherlapally-BATCOCFS 15000 15000 16500

BATCOCFS-ICD 10500 10500 12500

20' 40'

9500

UP To 18.MT

9500

11000

12000

12000

12000

14000

8500

DISTANCE 40'

GATEWAY PORTS SLAB UPTO 9MT 9-15 MT 15-18 MT UPTO 18 MT 18-23 MT

Upto 40 Kms 8000 8000 9000 9000 9500

41 to 50 Kms 8000 8000 9000 9500 10000

51 to 75 Kms 8000 8000 8500 9500 11500

76 to 100 Kms 10000 10000 10500 12000 12500

Above 100 Kms 90 90 90 90 90

Picking up empty container from ICD/CFS, 

transport the same to factory for stuffing and 

customs examination / sealing the same at 

BATCOCFS and transport to ICD through 

EIR

20'



WAREHOUSING CHARGES 

 

TERMS & CONDITIONS 

Ground Rent of loaded container @ Rs200/TEU per day after 3 days at CFS (till first 15 days) 

Insurance charges @ 15 paise for Rs 1000/- value per week or part thereof 

Reefer plug-in charges Rs 3200/- per day 

Detention charged @ Rs.3000/- per day at ports and Rs.3000/- per day at factory. 

Weighment charges Rs 100/- per TEU 

 

LCL EXPORT STORAGE CHARGES 

FREE TIME: 4 days (including date of unloading & holidays) 

Rs 100/- per day per ton or per CBM whichever is higher 

Rs 200/- per day per ton or per CBM whichever is higher (Haz Cargo) 

 

FCL EXPORT STORAGE CHARGES 

FREE TIME: 1 week (including date of unloading & holidays) 

Rs 100/- per square meter (min 31.25 Sq.M) gross area add 50% escalation St. charges if period exceeds 4 weeks 

Rs 200/- per square meter (min 31.25 Sq.M) gross area add 50% escalation St. charges if period exceeds 4 weeks (Haz Cargo) 

Handling charges Rs 18/- per Quintal or part thereof 
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Particulars 20' 40' 6 MT 9 MT

Carting & Stuffing 6500 8000 3500 6500

Carting,Stuffing & TSPN to ICD 15500 18000 - -

TSPN of empty from ICD to CFS 5000 6000 - -

Franchise 2200 2800 2200 2800

Lift on/off (Empty) 900 1800 - -

Lift on/off (Loaded) 1350 2700 - -

Lift on/off ODC(Loaded) 2025 4050 - -


